
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-1018. Exam Schedule

Mon, 09 Mar 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Professional Practice (Academic Research on Computer Engineering Design)
 M18-117  Soldatov A.A., Ivanov Y.B.

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-104  Petrova M.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Information and Coding Theory; Principles of Information and Coding

Theory  S17-501, S17-591  Berezkin E.F.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Statistical Physics  S17-103, S17-104  Popruzhenko S.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-915  Tupchienko V.A., Sorokin D.E.,

Silenko A.N., Mihaylov D.M., Budanov I.A., Abrosimov N.V., Abramov V.I., Ageev A.I.,
Yushkov E.S., Haritonov V.V., Fomina A.V., Novohatko I.M.

Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B17-102  Shustov A.E.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Plasma Physics  B17-201, B17-211  Kirko D.L., Ilgisonis V.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-514  Zagrebaev A.M.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M19-504, M19-514, M19-524

 Roslovtsev V.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-565  Shermenyova M.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-701  Suchkov M.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  M19-632

 Timohin D.V., Popova G.I.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methodology of processing measurment results  B17-106  Pyatkov Y.V.,

Fedotov S.N.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Physical methods of special electronic instrumental engineering

 M19-413  Chistyakov A.A., Reznyov A.A.
Tue, 16 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I19-06  Sandakov E.B.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of applied statistics in electronics  M19-413  Chistyakov A.A.,

Maksimov E.M.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  S17-601  Shustov A.E., Mihaylov V.V.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  B17-502, B17-592

 Kireev V.S.
Sat, 11 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern methods of physical experimental analysis  M19-484

 Kotkovskiy G.E.


